Nome Kennel Club

Official Membership Form



P.O. Box 1892 Nome, AK 99762

www.nomekennelclub.org nomekennelclub@gmail.com Facebook: Nome Kennel Club

Applicant Information (Please circle one)						
Junior	Single	Couple	Fan	nily	Business	
(17 & under)		-	(includes spous	se and minors)		
\$5	\$25	\$30	\$3	35	\$50	
Name:						
Additional Family Members:						
Mailing Address:	City	:	State: Zip Code:			
Email: Phone:						
Release of Liability						
It is understood that the Nome Kennel Club or persons acting on behalf of the Nome Kennel Club accepts no liability in or responsibility for any injuries, accidents, or misfortunes of any kind during any Nome Kennel Club Activity or Race. I/we,and/or, agree to hold the Nome Kennel Club harmless for any injuries, accidents, or misfortunes to any animals, property or individuals that may occur in the course of any event sponsored by the Nome Kennel Club.						
Signature 1:	Signature 1:		Date:			
Signature 2:		Date:	Date:			